PBV® Series 6100 Slab Gate
Through Conduit Valves
Smart Solutions. Powerful Products.
Manufacturer of Quality Valve
Products Around the Globe
At Forum™ Energy Technologies we are committed to improving our clients’ operational
and financial performance by supplying the most comprehensive range of valve products
in the industry through our family of trusted valve brands.

wheel
PBV® Series 6100 Slab Gate Through Conduit Valves
How to Order
Specifying Series 6100 Valve Figure Numbers
Example: 6" C-6110-71-2214-MUT-NG This number represents a 6" ANSI Class 150, Full Port Slab Gate Valve, Fire Tested with Emergency
Grease Seals, Raised Face, Carbon Steel Body Material, Carbon Steel ENP Trim with 17-4 PH Stem, Reinforced PTFE Seats, Viton® GLT Body
and Seat Seals, PTFE Stem Seals, for NACE MR0175/ISO 15156 Service and Gear Operated.
Design Standards & Specifications
Valve designs covered in this catalog conform to the following
industry standards and specifications.
American Petroleum Institute
API 6D • Specifications for pipeline valves
API 6FA • Fire test for valves (Div. of Production)
API Q1 • Specifications for quality programs
Manufacturers Standardization Society
MSS SP-25 • Standard marking system for valves
MSS SP-55 • Quality Standard for steel castings for valves
American National Standard
ASME B 16.25 • Butt welding ends
ASME/ANSI B 16.34 • Valves-flanged threaded and welding end
ASME/ANSI B 16.47 • Large diameter steel flanges
ASME/ANSI B 16.5 • Steel pipe flanges and flanged fittings
National Association of Corrosion Engineers
NACE MR0175 2015 • Sulfide stress cracking resistant metallic
materials for oilfield equipment
5
25
23
4
7
10
10
11
17
5
12
14
10
16
22
24
8
9
19
18
10
13
15
11
11
10
18
6
2
1
5
65
Seat Detail
54
PBV® Series 6100 Slab Gate Through Conduit Valves
Parts & Materials
Parts & Materials
No. Description Material
1 Body A216 WCC
2 Gate A105 + ENP
3 Seat Insert
R PTFE (Class 150 -300)
Devlon® (Class 600)
4 Seat A105 + ENP
5 O-Ring Viton® GLT
6 Seat Springs X750
7 Stem 17-4 PH
8 Special Spiral Wound Gasket 316SS + Graphite